
Technology Applications

Introducing English & Spanish

Proclamation 2024

Ready

Ready for your school or district 
with the best tools, support, and 
Tech Apps curriculum.

Prepare students for the STAAR 
achievement test

SSO and Syncing with Clever, 
ClassLink, Google & Microsoft

Free updates throughout 
adoption contract (up to 8 years)

By-grade curriculum aligned to 
Technology Applications TEKS

English & Spanish versions are 
both available

Fun and interactive lessons, 
exercises, and activities for learning.

Students learn the importance of 
becoming good Digital Citizens

Practice to develop proper Typing 
techniques that will last a lifetime

Help students improve learning with 
Computational Thinking

Develop foundational skills for 
Coding & Computer Applications

Technology Concepts are infused 
throughout the exercises and 
activities in the curriculum

Visit typing.com/proc24

 Evaluation Tria
 Schedule a Live Dem
 Pricing and Price Quotes

The world leader in typing and digital 
literacy has gone all in creating a curriculum & 

platform for tech apps for Texas!



Licenses
# of Years

Licenses Licenses Licenses
1-499

$5.49


$10.98


$16.47


$21.96


$27.45


$32.94


$38.43


$43.92

$4.49


$8.98


$13.47


$17.96


$22.45


$26.94


$31.43


$35.92

$3.49


$6.98


$10.47


$13.96


$17.45


$20.94


$24.43


$27.92

$2.49


$4.98


$7.47


$9.96


$12.45


$14.94


$17.43


$19.92

500-2,499 2,500 - 9,999 10,000+

1 year


2 years


3 years


4 years


5 years


6 years


7 years


8 years
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