Introducing





The **WORLD LEADER** in typing and digital literacy has gone all in creating a curriculum & platform for **TECH APPS for Texas!**

Fun and interactive lessons, exercises, and activities for learning.



Help students improve learning with **Computational Thinking**

-	
:::::	

Practice to develop proper **Typing** techniques that will last a lifetime



Develop foundational skills for Coding & Computer Applications



Students learn the importance of becoming good **Digital Citizens**



Technology Concepts are infused throughout the exercises and activities in the curriculum Ready for your school or district with the best tools, support, and Tech Apps curriculum.

English & Spanish



Prepare students for the **STAAR** achievement test



English & Spanish versions are both available

By-grade curriculum aligned to **Technology Applications TEKS**



SSO and Syncing with Clever, ClassLink, Google & Microsoft



Free updates throughout adoption contract (up to 8 years)



Visit typing.com/proc24

- Evaluation Trial
- Schedule a Live Demo
- Pricing and Price Quotes

Proclamation 2024



Pricing List

English & Spanish

燕





# of Years	1-499 Licenses	500-2,499 Licenses	2,500 - 9,999 Licenses	10,000+ Licenses
1 year	\$5.49	\$4.49	\$3.49	\$2.49
2 years	\$10.98	\$8.98	\$6.98	\$4.98
3 years	\$16.47	\$13.47	\$10.47	\$7.47
4 years	\$21.96	\$17.96	\$13.96	\$9.96
5 years	\$27.45	\$22.45	\$17.45	\$12.45
6 years	\$32.94	\$26.94	\$20.94	\$14.94
7 years	\$38.43	\$31.43	\$24.43	\$17.43
8 years	\$43.92	\$35.92	\$27.92	\$19.92



- Visit typing.com/proc24
- Evaluation Trial
- Schedule a Live Demo
- Pricing and Price Quotes

Proclamation 2024

